Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Place
1

Name
Mindy Jaramillo
Nicholas Shefte

Nathan Matthews
Katrina Leffel
Evan Wilson

Liz Nichols
Andrew Hamilton

Name
Thomas Black

June 24 Distance
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

June 24 Distance
1-Mile

Time
25:52.9
25:14.5
37:34.8
27:21.2
26:29.1
29:50.7
31:54.5

Time
08:11.6

Oct. 5 Distance
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Oct. 5 Distance
Half Marathon

Time
1:50:54
1:52:06
2:07:51
2:17:21
2:18:28
2:22:36
2:23:36

Time
2:24:28

Oct. 28 Distance
Monumental Marathon
Monumental Marathon
Monumental Marathon
Monumental Marathon
Monumental Marathon
Monumental Marathon
Monumental Marathon

Oct. 28 Distance
Monumental Marathon

Time
3:58:04
4:32:19
4:39:18
4:51:03
5:16:09
5:18:49
5:20:05

Time
5:41:39

Total
6:13:51
6:48:40
7:24:44
7:35:45
8:04:06
8:11:16
8:15:36

Total
8:14:19



